
DAY 2022 GRADE ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTION SPECIAL EVENTS

Tues. Aug. 30 ALL Opening Assembly (Begins at 8:15)

Fri. Sept. 9 ALL Practice Assembly (closed) GS Parent Orientation - Sat. Sept. 10

Fri. Sept. 16 ALL Heart of Grammar School   + GCL Coffee w/ Q&A

Fri. Sept. 23 ALL Summer Reading &  Summer Math Awards

Fri. Sept. 30 ALL Jogathon PEP RALLY

Fri. Oct. 7 ALL Grandparents' Day          

Fri. Oct. 14 ALL Screen Free Awards + See-Think-Wonder

Fri. Oct. 21 ALL Jogathon / Eaglefest / HOCO EARLY Dismissal / End of Q1

Fri. Oct. 28 2nd/4th 2nd / 4th Presentations GS Only Early Dismissal

Fri. Nov. 4 5th Fifth Grade Culture Presentation Parent/Teacher Conferences Mon, 10/31

Fri. Nov. 11 K/1 Kinder / 1st  Seurat & Presidents OPEN HOUSE

Fri. Nov. 18 ALL Thanksgiving Assembly + Christmas Program Rehearsal Early Dismissal

Fri. Dec. 2 3rd/5th "gods and goddesses" and The Apostle's Creed in Latin OPEN HOUSE

Fri. Dec. 9 ALL Christmas Program + GCL Coffee

Fri. Dec. 16 ALL Christmas Scripture Early Dismissal Tues, 12/20 / End of Q2

  2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3   A S S E M B L Y   S C H E D U L E

"He has made everything beautiful in its time.  Also, He has put eternity into man's heart, 
  yet so that he cannot find out what God has done from the beginning to the end."  Eccl. 3:11
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T H A N K S G I V I N G   B R E A K   November 21 - 25

C H R I S T M A S   B R E A K   December 21 - January 3

Updated:  8/19/2022



DAY 2023 GRADE ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTION SPECIAL EVENTS

Fri. Jan. 6 n/a Head of School Review

Fri. Jan. 13 ALL John Hancock Handwriting Awards Mars Hill Speaker - Thurs, Jan 19

Fri. Jan. 20 ALL Book Character Parade Open House (TBD)

Fri. Jan. 27 n/a No Assembly (LS Tolkien Day)

Fri. Feb. 3 ALL Poetry

Fri. Feb. 10 ALL Love Thy Neighbor

Fri. Feb. 17 ALL Volunteer Appreciation + Parent Coffee GS Only Early Dismissal

Fri. Feb. 24 4th Medieval Feast and Faire

Fri. Mar. 3 2nd Egyptian Burial Procession OPEN HOUSE, RS Play 3/3-3/5

Fri. Mar. 10 ALL PE Assembly Early Dismissal

Fri. Mar. 24 ALL Speech Meet Finals

Fri. Mar. 31 5th TEXAS Independence

Thurs. Apr. 6 ALL Flowering of the Cross

Fri. Apr. 14 ALL AOK (in Lyceum) RS House Induction

Fri. Apr. 21 TBD Fine Arts Assembly + GCL Coffee

Fri. Apr. 28 ALL Benefit Rehearsal (closed)

Fri. May 5 ALL Benefit Dress Rehearsal Benefit

Fri. May 12 3rd Julius Caesar Contest

Fri. May 19 ALL Scripture Recitation 5th Grade Advancement - Wed, May 17

Fri. May 26 ALL Closing Assembly Early Dismissal following Assembly
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S P R I N G    B R E A K   March 13 - 17

Updated:  8/19/2022
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